
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN N 60.61 
CR-238, RUN E 147.5 FT, N 315 FT
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000054007 Electrical Servic 09/09/2025

000052239 Roof Replacement 15,183 02/04/2025

16336 M H 125 11/29/1999

HX Base Yr

169 SE HORACE WITT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,821 121.6000 136.19 248,002 1971 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1436

BAS 140 100 140 13,347

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 123,551

FGR 484 55 266 25,359

FOP 72 30 22 2,097

FST 176 55 97 9,247

2,168 1,821 173,601

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W10 W30 S30 E12 S6 E16 N6 E12 N22 N8 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,30] E22 N22 W22 S22 $
FST=[ORIG=0,8] E22 N8 W22 S8 $
BAS=[ORIG=-10,0] N10 W14 S10 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-12,36] E12 N6 W12 S6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 17 17 289.00 UT 1.12 1.12 100 0 0 3 100 324

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 4.30 4.30 100 2017 2017 3 100 516

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4,040

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,400

2 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000
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HX Base Yr

169 SE HORACE WITT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 674 74.0050 44.40 29,926 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 644

BAS 644 100 644 11,438

UOP 120 25 30 533

764 674 11,970

BAS= W46S14 E25 UOP= S10 E12N10 W12$ E21 N14$.
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